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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|tab| M | ukip | con |Lab| S [wmale| Femate | 18-24 | 2539 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESLOF [MIdIANAS i | scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1955 X | X X X 1608]492] 390 |950] 1005 | 237 | 499 | 669 |551]1114| 841 | 250 635 418 481 170
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Do the recent events in Egypt make you more
optimistic about the future of the Middle East
region, more pessimistic about the future in the
Middle East region or do they make no
difference?

Makes me more optimistic about the future for the

: 14 9 |12 9 8 8|7 10 0|11 7 |15 12 7 6|10 7| 14 8 6 8 12
Middle East
Makes me more pessimistic about the f‘,’\;‘:ézlfeog‘; 51 57 |60 59 67 70|63 57 65|59 55 | 46 43 58 72| 59 53| 60 58 59 57 40
Makes no difference 22 21 |21 23 18 18|20 22 17|23 20 | 17 27 23 15| 19 24| 14 22 20 23 26
Notsure 13 3 |9 10 7 4|9 112 8|7 19|22 19 12 7|12 16| 112 12 15 11 21

And more generally speaking, which would you
rather see in the Middle East?

Democratically elected governments, even if they

are sometimes hostile towards Britain or the West 56 59 60 78 49 | 56 57 69 | 64 49 55 55 57 56| 63 48 58 59 60 49 55

Non-democratic governments that are supportive 19 [18 20 8 35|23 19 14|20 18 |17 13 20 24|17 22| 20 17 17 23 16
towards Britain and the West

Don't know 25 23 20 14 16 | 21 24 18 | 16 33 29 31 23 20| 21 31 21 25 23 28 30
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